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Fall 2013

Tuesday, 10/08/13, 7:30 pm
Dress Rehearsal with Christine and David Hagan
Schlesinger

Tuesday, 10/15/13, 7:30 pm
Chorus Concert with Christine and David Hagan
Schlesinger
Brahms: Neue Liebeslieder Waltzer

Sunday, 11/24/13, 5:00 pm
Dress Rehearsal with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic location TBA

Sunday, 12/01/13, 3:00 pm
Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic 
Church of the Epiphany
Haydn: Mass in Time of War 

Sunday, 12/08/13, 3:00 pm
Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
T. C. Williams High School
Haydn: Mass in Time of War 

Tuesday, 12/03/13, 7:30 pm
Dress Rehearsal 
Schlesinger

Tues 12/10/13, 7:30 pm
Chorus/Band/Jazz Band Concert
Schlesinger

Saturday Rehearsals
12 noon-1:15 pm; every Saturday except Nov. 30)

(attendance is encouraged but not required)



Spring 2014

Tuesday, 2/18/14, 7:30 pm 
Dress Rehearsal
Schlesinger

Tuesday, 2/25/14, 7:30 pm
Black History Month Concert
Schlesinger

Sunday, 3/30/14, 5:00 pm
Dress Rehearsal with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Location TBA

Sunday, 4/06/14, 3:00 pm
Concert with
the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Church of the Epiphany
Reiss: Sea surface full of clouds (World Premiere)

Sunday, 4/13/14, 3:00 pm
Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Bishop Ireton High School
Reiss: Sea surface full of clouds (World Premiere)

Tues 4/29/14 Chorus Dress Rehearsal
Schlesinger

Tues 5/6/14 Band/Chorus/Jazz Band Concert
Schlesinger


